INDUS MEDICAL COLLEGE

TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN
FIVE YEARS FEE STRUCTURE FOR MBBS PROGRAM- ADMISSION 2021-2022

For Local Students

Fixed Fee & Charges (InPKR)| Year1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 L e
Program
PKR PKR PKR PKR PKR PKR
Admission Fee Rs 50,000 Rs 50,000
Tuition Fee Rs 1,263,251 Rs 1,357,995[ Rs 1,459,844[Rs 1,569,333| Rs 1,687,033|Rs 7,337,456
Total Fixed Fee Per Annum  Rs 1,313,251 Rs 1,357,995 Rs 1,459,844 Rs 1,569,333 Rs 1,687,033 Rs 7,387,456
University Administrative
Charges 5.5% Rs 76,433 Rs79,037] Rs84,964] Rs91,337| Rs98,187| Rs 429,958
University Enrollment Fee Rs 1,500
PMC Registration Fee Rs 5,000
Security Deposit - Refundable Rs 25,000
For Dual National Students who have studied abroad
Fixed Fee & Charges (InUSD)| Year1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 UL
Program
usbD usbD usD usb usD usbD
Admission Fee $1,000 $1,000
Tuition Fee $8,820 $8,820 $8,820 $9,482 $10,193 $46,134
Total Fixed Fee Per Annum $9,820 $8,820 $8,820 $9,482 $10,193 $47,134
University Administrative
Charges 5.5% $572 $513 $513 $552 $593 $2,743
Foreign Passport Holders
Fixed Fee & Charges (InUSD)| Year1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 U
Program
usbD UsD UsD usbD usbD usbD
Admission Fee $1,000 $1,000
Tuition Fee $12,600 $12,600 $12,600 $13,545 $14,561 $65,906
Total Fixed Fee Per Annum $13,600 $12,600 $12,600 $13,545 $14,561 $66,906
University Administrative
Charges 5.5% $792 $733 $733 $788 $847 $3,894

Other Fee & Optional Charges for all students

Amount in PKR

Hostel Charges without Mess/Food Charges

per Month

Rs 16,500

Air-conditioning Charges

As per Consumption

Hostel Security Deposit (Refundable) one time Rs 40,000
Transport Charges/Month Rs 10,000
Health Insurance/Annum As per Actual

Taxes will be applicable as per Government Policy. Active tax filers as per FBR rules do not have to pay any withholding tax.
Non filers have to pay 5% withholding tax in addition to the above mentioned fee to FBR & shall be collected by the college on

behalf of FBR.

Affiliating University Charges (Enrolment, Exam, Registration, University Administrative Charges i.e. 5.5% of the fee) are to be
paid by the students through demand draft/pay order directly to the concerned authorities or to college for onward submission.

Security Deposit Rs. 25,000/- (Refundable at the end of MBBS Program)
Above fee is fixed provided there is no change over the years by the regulatory bodies.



